INDEX TO THE LAWS.

235

Page. Chap,

ADJUTANT-GENE-

RAL. Armourers to report to, annu-
ally, the actual state of the armou-
ries under their control

A permanent salary of three
hundred and fifty doilars granted
to,

ADMINISTRATORS.  To make distribution of wear-
ing apparel when there are more
persous than one entitled, &ec.

ALDERSON, CHA-
RITY. Divorced from her husband

William G. Alderson
ALDRIDGE, AL- A deed from him to Wilson
FRED. Benditt directed to be recorded

in Baltimore county court

ALIENS. Michael Sinnott authorised to
hold real estate and certain deeds
to him confirmed

Mark Miller authorised tohold
real estate, as if’ he was a citizen

ALLEGANY COUN-
TY. Commissioners of, authorised
to levy for the use of William
Workman for certificates of
wolves’ heads
The clerk of, authorised and
required to record a deed from
Benjamin Whitehead to Jonathan
Frazier
In addition to the commeon law
terms of said county, there shall
be held for the transaction of bu-
siness on the equity side of the
court. intermediate terms on the
second Monday of January, and
the second Monday of July in~
gach year

120

121

13

149

152

60

178

29

113

114

17

142

147

63

166

£ e il L i i e



