	NDEX TO THE LAWS.	Page.	235
ADJUTANT-GENE	<u>-</u>	age.	Chap.
RAL.	Armourers to report to, annually, the actual state of the armouries under their control A permanent salary of thre hundred and fifty doilars granted to,	- 120 -	113
ADMINISTRATORS. To make distribution of wear-			
TIDMINISTRATOR.	S. To make distribution of wear- ing apparel when there are more persons than one entitled, &c.	13	17
ALDERSON, CHA-			
RITY.	Divorced from her husband William G. Alderson	149	142
ALDRIDGE, AL-	A deed from him to Wilson		
FRED.	Benditt directed to be recorded in Baltimore county court		147
ALIENS.	Michael Sinnott authorised to		
	hold real estate and certain deeds to him confirmed Mark Miller authorised to hold	60	63
	real estate, as if he was a citizen	178	166
ATTEMANY COUNT	•		
ALLEGANY COUNTY.	Commissioners of, authorised to levy for the use of William Workman for certificates of wolves' heads	6	£
	The clerk of, authorised and required to record a deed from Benjamin Whitehead to Jonathan		•
	Frazier In addition to the common law terms of said county, there shall	5	•
·	be held for the transaction of bu- siness on the equity side of the court, intermediate terms on the second Monday of January, and the second Monday of July in	-	
	each year	29	30

harisandan en erither allan and an eighte